
----

Z136 ~ 

' ' ' ' 
Z578~ 

I 

I of 2 

http://rover.ebay.com/rover/1/711-53200-19255-0/1?icep_ff3=9&pub=5575079428&toolid=10001&campid=5330455522&customid=&icep_uq=HPI+73030&icep_sellerId=&icep_ex_kw=&icep_sortBy=12&icep_catId=2562


..._.. x2 73030d 

7303Gb Cap H~ad Screw M3 x 20mm 
~ .. .,7 +9 

x2 
73030d Washer 3 x 8 x 1.5mm 

?·~!lv-

C) x2 
Z127 Lock Nut 4-40 

07?7'':11-

0 ~ x2 
Z663 Lock Nut M3 

0":1?7'71- 3: lbue~rts are 
included with 
the Nitro Rush * <:.O>v-?O>iJ>QM~O> 
:;<916. !lv-!JI:t:JLI 
<L '~ m~ II! II! vli:J". 

4 

~6 

--

' 

If the optional 73020 Upper Deck Set is installed, 
use the two Z526 screws supplied with that set . 

• 73020 !:157 >'1' t-J>';1/l-?'7~~81:1v 'CL1i:>li8S. 
~0>1Z"' t-r.:t:JlaO>Z526~MvU:'§". 

73030a ' • x2 
73030c TP. Flat Head Screw M3 x 15mm 

'15 97 ~":/';/ :;<9 

*~ 
6122 

* These parts are 
inc luded with 
the Nitro Rush * CO>v- ?O>iJ>i:>+ 9'1" 
/1-YS!I" -!ll:t:JL I 
<:L ~~m~!il!JilvU:J". 

www.hpirocing.com 
HPI Racing USA 
15321 Bonon<o Po.l.woy 
l'"'ine, CA 92618 USA 
1949} 753·1099 

--

www.hpirocing.co.jp 
HPI~pon 
3·22·20 Tokooko·IGIO, Homomotw 
Shizvoko, Jopon 
053·439·0833 

Pog. 2of2 

-----0 a x2 
Z663 

- -~--

www.hpi-europe.co.jp 
HPI Ev<epe 
Units 1·3 Qve.ens Drive, SwoJiincot~. 
Do<by.hire, DE II OEG, Eng/on</ 
144101283 229400 


	hpi-73030-p1
	hpi-73030-p2

